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ID Class Name Gender

ME001 1 25B524 S2ME AADITHYAN  J Male
ME002 2 25B721 S2ME ABHAY  MOHAN Male
ME003 3 25B372 S2ME ABHIMANYU T B Male
ME004 4 25B607 S2ME ABHINAND  EV Male
ME005 5 25B511 S2ME ABHISHEK  A Male
ME006 6 25B344 S2ME ABHISHEK  P Male
ME007 7 25B635 S2ME ABHISREE  N Female
ME008 8 25B581 S2ME ABINAV KRISHNA PS Male
ME009 9 25B662 S2ME ADARSH  H Male
ME010 10 25B494 S2ME ADARSH  P P Male
ME011 11 25B367 S2ME ADHEENADAS P M Female
ME012 12 25B102 S2ME ADHIKRISHNA  T Male
ME013 13 25B519 S2ME ADITHYA VASUDEV K Female
ME014 14 25M731 S2ME ADWAITH  M A Male
ME015 15 25B472 S2ME ADWAITHKRISHNA  K Male
ME016 16 25B561 S2ME AKASH RAJ P H Male
ME017 17 25B599 S2ME AKSHARA  S Female
ME018 18 25B461 S2ME AKSHAY  K Male
ME019 19 25B467 S2ME AMEEN HARIS K Male
ME020 20 25B442 S2ME AMRITHA  M J Female
ME021 21 25B555 S2ME ANAMIKA  N Female
ME022 22 25B346 S2ME ANMIGHA A L Female
ME023 23 25B704 S2ME ANUJITH OHMKAR A K Male
ME024 24 25B381 S2ME ARAVIND  BIJU Male
ME025 25 25B353 S2ME ARCHANA  K Female
ME026 26 25B578 S2ME ARUN BABU T S Male
ME027 27 25B621 S2ME ARUNKRISHNA  K Male
ME028 28 25B694 S2ME ATHUL KRISHNA T R Male
ME029 29 25B610 S2ME AYSHA THOOBA KABIR Female
ME030 30 25B700 S2ME AYUSH  U Male
ME031 31 25B382 S2ME GOWRI P AJISH Female
ME032 32 25B667 S2ME HARSHITH  R K Male
ME033 33 25B358 S2ME JAGAN  ARAVIND Male
ME034 34 25B559 S2ME JEEVAN  S S Male
ME035 35 25B654 S2ME JERRY JOHN SIBY Male
ME036 36 25B339 S2ME JIBIN P  Male
ME037 37 25B707 S2ME JIPINA  J Female
ME038 38 25B385 S2ME JITHIN  M Male
ME039 39 25B522 S2ME KARTHIK N SIJU Male
ME040 40 25B421 S2ME KEERTHANA C P Female
ME041 41 25B618 S2ME MIDHUN KRISHNA  P Male
ME042 42 25B683 S2ME MIRSHAD RAHMAN C Male
ME043 43 25B572 S2ME PARTHA SARADHI K BYJU  Male
ME044 44 25B652 S2ME POOJA R S Female
ME045 45 25B641 S2ME PRANAV  M Male
ME046 46 25B622 S2ME RAHUL  M Male
ME047 47 25B297 S2ME RICHU  RAMESH Male
ME048 48 25B387 S2ME RISHOON RAJ P Male
ME049 49 25B670 S2ME ROHIT C  Male
ME050 50 25B504 S2ME ROHITH  R Male
ME051 51 25B394 S2ME SAFANA  P Female
ME052 52 25B733 S2ME SAINDHAV KUNHI PARAMBATH Male
ME053 53 25B345 S2ME SANDEEP  K Male
ME054 54 25B675 S2ME SANJAY SURESH Male
ME055 55 25B110 S2ME SAYANTH  P P Male
ME056 56 25B588 S2ME SHAN  K M Male
ME057 57 25B612 S2ME SHIVANI  SIVARAJ Female
ME058 58 25B448 S2ME SIVANANDANA  S Female
ME059 59 25B452 S2ME SOORYA GAYATHRI R Female
ME060 60 25B661 S2ME SREEHARI  C R Male
ME061 61 25B112 S2ME SREYAS  K Male
ME062 62 25B336 S2ME SREYA S PRASAD Female
ME063 63 25B676 S2ME UMAR  FARIS Male
ME064 64 25B427 S2ME VISHNU BABU M  Male
ME065 65 25B450 S2ME VISHNU  P Male
ME066 66 25B723 S2ME VIVEK  VINOJ Male
ME067 1 24B600 S4 ME ABHINANDH T S MALE
ME068 2 24B099 S4 ME ABHINAV V MALE
ME069 3 24B767 S4 ME ADHITHYA A MALE
ME070 4 24B764 S4 ME ADIDEV M MALE
ME071 6 24B700 S4 ME AKHILDEV P V MALE
ME072 7 24B593 S4 ME ALAN WILSON MALE
ME073 8 24B176 S4 ME ALEESHA HANEEFA FEMALE
ME074 9 24B622 S4 ME AMAL SURENDRAN MALE
ME075 10 24B341 S4 ME AMBADY C C MALE
ME076 11 24B090 S4 ME ANANDHAKRISHNAN C V MALE
ME077 12 24B103 S4 ME ANASWARA C FEMALE
ME078 13 24B452 S4 ME APARNA B FEMALE
ME079 14 24B168 S4 ME ARFAN ASHRAF MALE
ME080 15 24B765 S4 ME ARYA R FEMALE



ME081 16 24B457 S4 ME ASHBIN HADI V C MALE
ME082 17 24B094 S4 ME ASHIN S J MALE
ME083 18 24B367 S4 ME ATHUL PRAKASH V MALE
ME084 19 24B213 S4 ME ATHUL KRISHNA K S MALE
ME085 20 24B080 S4 ME ATHUL KRISHNAN K M MALE
ME086 21 24B403 S4 ME AYUSH K SATHEESH MALE
ME087 22 24B358 S4 ME BAASIM M M MALE
ME088 24 24B475 S4 ME BHADRA C M FEMALE
ME089 25 24B483 S4 ME BHARADWAJ T P MALE
ME090 26 24B541 S4 ME BHARATH A MALE
ME091 27 24B534 S4 ME CHRISTY FRAN K MALE
ME092 28 24B392 S4 ME DEVU S KUMAR FEMALE
ME093 29 24B680 S4 ME DHEERAJ O S MALE
ME094 30 24B554 S4 ME GAUTHAM GIREESH MALE
ME095 31 24B064 S4 ME GAYATHRI J PISHARADY FEMALE
ME096 32 24B498 S4 ME GOKUL VINOD MALE
ME097 33 24B778 S4 ME HADI AHAMMED K MALE
ME098 34 24B095 S4 ME HARIRAM K S MALE
ME099 35 24B681 S4 ME HASHIR BASHEER MALE
ME100 36 24B486 S4 ME HASNA SUHAILA C FEMALE
ME101 37 24B479 S4 ME HIRAN A MALE
ME102 38 24B442 S4 ME JEWEL JOY MALE
ME103 39 24B337 S4 ME JIJO JARMIN MALE
ME104 40 24B761 S4 ME JOEL BABU MALE
ME105 41 24B699 S4 ME JOSHY S JOHN MALE
ME106 42 24B525 S4 ME K ABHIRAM MALE
ME107 43 24B340 S4 ME K C ADITHYAN MALE
ME108 44 24B679 S4 ME KIRAN K MALE
ME109 45 24B621 S4 ME KISHOR STALIN R MALE
ME110 46 24B766 S4 ME LOGESH B MALE
ME111 47 24B729 S4 ME M G VINAYAK MALE
ME112 48 24B672 S4 ME MAHIR V MALE
ME113 49 24B763 S4 ME MINHA SHERIN C FEMALE
ME114 50 24B790 S4 ME MOHAMMED ANSIL M P MALE
ME115 51 24B347 S4 ME MOHAMMED SINAN MALE
ME116 52 24B361 S4 ME MUHAMMED SHAMEEM MALE
ME117 53 24B454 S4 ME N MAANAV DEV MALE
ME118 54 24B786 S4 ME NIHALA SHERIN V T FEMALE
ME119 55 24B771 S4 ME NIRESH A L MALE
ME120 56 24B342 S4 ME PARVATHY S FEMALE
ME121 57 24B777 S4 ME PRATHEESH KANNAN MALE
ME122 58 24B675 S4 ME RINSHAD O P MALE
ME123 59 24B331 S4 ME ROHITH K MALE
ME124 60 24B441 S4 ME SHINAS P P MALE
ME125 61 24B517 S4 ME SHINOJ V S MALE
ME126 62 24B511 S4 ME SHIYAN MUSTHAFA K P MALE
ME127 63 24B360 S4 ME SIVALAKSHMI E FEMALE
ME128 64 24B372 S4 ME SNEHA T M FEMALE
ME129 65 24B490 S4 ME SREEPAD T MALE
ME130 66 24B784 S4 ME SREESANTH V MALE
ME131 67 24B082 S4 ME SUDEEP C MALE
ME132 68 24B356 S4 ME VAISHAGH K R MALE
ME133 69 24B762 S4 ME VISHNU ASHOK MALE
ME134 70 25L007 S4 ME ABHILASH M MALE
ME135 71 25L043 S4 ME ABHINAV NATH A P MALE
ME136 72 25L028 S4 ME AHAMED ADNAN C K MALE
ME137 73 25L021 S4 ME GOUTHAM S MALE
ME138 74 25L041 S4 ME JISHNU JAYACHANDRAN MALE
ME139 75 25L045 S4 ME DURGA A P FEMALE
ME140 76 25L048 S4 ME SAYOOJ K MALE
ME141 1 PKD23ME001 S6 ME ABDUL RAHMAN A Male
ME142 2 PKD23ME002 S6 ME ABHIJITH U S Male
ME143 3 PKD23ME003 S6 ME ADHARSH P Male
ME144 4 PKD23ME004 S6 ME ADHEENA M P Female
ME145 5 PKD23ME005 S6 ME ADHIL M B Male
ME146 6 PKD23ME006 S6 ME ADITH N Male
ME147 7 PKD23ME007 S6 ME ADITHYA M Male
ME148 8 PKD23ME008 S6 ME ADITHYAN M Male
ME149 9 PKD23ME009 S6 ME ADRISYA RAGHAVAN Female
ME150 10 PKD23ME010 S6 ME ADWAITH ASHOK Male
ME151 11 PKD23ME011 S6 ME AGNIVESH R KRISHNAN Male
ME152 12 PKD23ME012 S6 ME AJITH S Male
ME153 13 PKD23ME013 S6 ME AKSHAY KRISHNA U Male
ME154 14 PKD23ME014 S6 ME AKSHAY T Male
ME155 15 PKD23ME015 S6 ME AMALENDU NP Female
ME156 16 PKD23ME016 S6 ME ANAGHA R Female
ME157 17 PKD23ME017 S6 ME ANAJ N Male
ME158 18 PKD23ME018 S6 ME ANAKHA U B Female
ME159 19 PKD23ME019 S6 ME ANAND K S Male
ME160 20 PKD23ME020 S6 ME ANANYA K K Female
ME161 21 PKD23ME021 S6 ME ANEL KRISHNA RAJ Male
ME162 23 PKD23ME023 S6 ME ANUGRAHA K B Female
ME163 24 PKD23ME024 S6 ME ASRITH H Male
ME164 25 PKD23ME025 S6 ME ASWAGHOSH A Male
ME165 26 PKD23ME026 S6 ME ASWAN M Male
ME166 27 PKD23ME027 S6 ME ASWINKRISHNA M V Male
ME167 28 PKD23ME028 S6 ME ATHUL KRISHNAN U Male



ME168 29 PKD23ME029 S6 ME BHARATH SANKAR C N Male
ME169 30 PKD23ME030 S6 ME DEERAJ DAMODARAN Male
ME170 31 PKD23ME031 S6 ME DHRISANTH R S Male
ME171 32 PKD23ME032 S6 ME ELDHOSE RAJU Male
ME172 33 PKD23ME033 S6 ME FAHEEMA NARGEES P S Female
ME173 34 PKD23ME034 S6 ME JASEEM M Male
ME174 35 PKD23ME035 S6 ME KIRANDAS M Male
ME175 36 PKD23ME036 S6 ME KIRAN P R Male
ME176 37 PKD23ME037 S6 ME MARIA SONY Female
ME177 38 PKD23ME038 S6 ME MISHAL MUHAMMED M Male
ME178 39 PKD23ME039 S6 ME MOHAMMED AMAN Male
ME179 40 PKD23ME040 S6 ME MOHAMMED SHANIB P P Male
ME180 41 PKD23ME041 S6 ME MUHAMMED ANSAM K Male
ME181 42 PKD23ME042 S6 ME MUHAMMED FAHIS M Male
ME182 43 PKD23ME043 S6 ME MUHAMMED JASIR K Male
ME183 44 PKD23ME044 S6 ME MUHAZIR IBRAHIM Male
ME184 45 PKD23ME045 S6 ME NANDHANA PRAVEEN Female
ME185 46 PKD23ME046 S6 ME NAVANEETH KRISHNA R Male
ME186 47 PKD23ME047 S6 ME RAHUL SREEKUMAR Male
ME187 48 PKD23ME048 S6 ME SADHIQUE T Male
ME188 49 PKD23ME049 S6 ME SANGEETH K BABURAJ Male
ME189 50 PKD23ME050 S6 ME SARANG S M Male
ME190 51 PKD23ME051 S6 ME SHABANA V Female
ME191 52 PKD23ME052 S6 ME SHAHABAS MOHAMMED N Male
ME192 53 PKD23ME053 S6 ME SHARON C BRIGHTY Female
ME193 54 PKD23ME054 S6 ME SHIBIN S Male
ME194 55 PKD23ME055 S6 ME SHINAS V K Male
ME195 56 PKD23ME056 S6 ME SHYAMJITH P P Male
ME196 57 PKD23ME057 S6 ME SIDHIQUE HASSAN A Male
ME197 58 PKD23ME058 S6 ME SOORAJ BABU A Male
ME198 59 PKD23ME059 S6 ME SOORAJ V P Male
ME199 60 PKD23ME060 S6 ME SREERAG V Male
ME200 61 PKD23ME061 S6 ME SREERAJ M Male
ME201 62 PKD23ME062 S6 ME SUJITH M P Male
ME202 63 PKD23ME063 S6 ME SURYADAS R Male
ME203 64 PKD23ME064 S6 ME THEERTHAJ VINAY M V Male
ME204 65 PKD23ME065 S6 ME UBIBATHUL MISRIYA Female
ME205 66 PKD23ME066 S6 ME VAISHAKH A P Male
ME206 67 PKD23ME067 S6 ME VAISHNAVI M K Female
ME207 68 PKD23ME068 S6 ME VIGNESWARAN S Male
ME208 69 PKD23ME069 S6 ME VIVEKANANDAN K Male
ME209 70 LPKD23ME070 S6 ME ABHIJITH P M Male
ME210 71 LPKD23ME072 S6 ME AJAYAKRISHNAN V S Male
ME211 72 LPKD23ME073 S6 ME AKSHITH S Male
ME212 75 LPKD23ME074 S6 ME MUHAMMED SHAHAM Male
ME213 76 LPKD23ME075 S6 ME ROHITH R Male
ME214 77 LPKD23ME071 S6 ME ADITHYAN K P Male
ME215 78 LPKD23ME076 S6 ME SREENIVASAN S Male
ME216 2 22B447 S8ME ABHAY P Male
ME217 3 22B722 S8ME ABHISHEK KANTH S Male
ME218 4 22B504 S8ME ADARSH K B Male
ME219 5 22B684 S8ME ADHITHYA CHANDRA M S Male
ME220 6 22B847 S8ME ADITH K Male
ME221 7 22B464 S8ME ADITHYAN M Male
ME222 8 22B471 S8ME AKHINA D S Female
ME223 9 22B346 S8ME AKSHAY KRISHNA G NAIR Male
ME224 10 22B125 S8ME AMAL KRISHNA C S Male
ME225 11 22B718 S8ME AMJITH A Male
ME226 12 22B567 S8ME ANJU C Female
ME227 13 22B434 S8ME ANURAGH  SUJEESH Male
ME228 14 22B716 S8ME ANURDEV VS Male
ME229 15 22B831 S8ME ARJUN K Male
ME230 16 22B438 S8ME ARJUN K Male
ME231 17 22B710 S8ME ARJUN TV Male
ME232 18 22B491 S8ME ASHIQ MUHAMMED N Male
ME233 19 22B731 S8ME ASWINDEV M Male
ME234 20 22B621 S8ME ATHITHYA S Female
ME235 21 22B059 S8ME ATHUL  KRISHNA Male
ME236 22 22B545 S8ME DEVADETH K D Male
ME237 23 22B725 S8ME FAZAL ZAKIR Male
ME238 24 22B623 S8ME GAUTHAM KRISHNA V T Male
ME239 25 22B502 S8ME GREENAJ C Male
ME240 26 22B479 S8ME HABEEB RASHIN K Male
ME241 27 22B793 S8ME HARI RAJ B Male
ME242 28 22B555 S8ME IRFAN ABDULLA P Male
ME243 29 22B568 S8ME JAYAKRISHNAN  K U Male
ME244 30 22B094 S8ME JITHIN PRASAD P S Male
ME245 31 22B083 S8ME KAILAS P DEV Male
ME246 32 22B476 S8ME KANZ MUHAMMED K P Male
ME247 33 22B470 S8ME KEERTHY A T Female
ME248 34 22B055 S8ME KIRAN KRISHNA VK Male
ME249 35 22B670 S8ME KIRANRAJ R Male
ME250 36 22B703 S8ME MOOSA MUSAMMIL K P Male
ME251 37 22B624 S8ME MUFEEDA K Female
ME252 38 22B618 S8ME MUHAMMED ANEES P Male
ME253 39 22B047 S8ME MUHAMMED JASEER P Male
ME254 40 22B023 S8ME MUHAMMED MUSTHAQ K Male



ME255 41 22B096 S8ME MUHAMMED THABSHEER A Male
ME256 42 22B547 S8ME NANDANA CM Female
ME257 43 22B509 S8ME NAVAZ K M Male
ME258 44 22B408 S8ME NEERAJ P V  Male
ME259 45 22B412 S8ME NEORAJ Male
ME260 46 22B677 S8ME NIDHIN P S Male
ME261 47 22B544 S8ME NIMISHA V K Female
ME262 48 22B798 S8ME NIRAV  KRISHNA S Male
ME263 49 22B616 S8ME PAULSON T J Male
ME264 50 22B694 S8ME RAHUL R Male
ME265 51 22B234 S8ME RISHIKA  KOMALAN Female
ME266 52 22B458 S8ME SABAREESH S Male
ME267 53 22B561 S8ME SAMEERSHA T N Male
ME268 54 22B436 S8ME SOURAV  C Male
ME269 55 22B154 S8ME SREECHITHRA T P Female
ME270 56 22B795 S8ME SREEDEV C R Male
ME271 57 22B704 S8ME SREEJITH P M Male
ME272 58 22B506 S8ME SUBRAHMANIAN P Male
ME273 59 22B467 S8ME SWETHA S Female
ME274 61 22B806 S8ME VISHNUDEV  KT Male
ME275 62 23L649 S8ME ABHIJITH K R Male
ME276 63 23L666 S8ME ABHIRAMI A S Female
ME277 64 23L693 S8ME AMRUTHAKIRAN B Male
ME278 65 23L689 S8ME ARJUN C Male
ME279 66 23L673 S8ME GOUTHAM KRISHNA M Male
ME280 67 23L368 S8ME JIBINDAS P Male
ME281 68 23L669 S8ME JOBIN  J B Male
ME282 69 23L691 S8ME KIRANDEEP P Male
ME283 70 23L699 S8ME NADIR T M Male
ME284 72 23L711 S8ME ABHAY  RAJ Male
ME285 73 23L709 S8ME RAHUL RAMDAS Male
ME286 74 23L713 S8ME SUJITH VR Male
ME287 1 25M062 S2 M Tech AMMU BHARATHAN K Female
ME288 2 25M440 S2 M Tech GIREESH K Male
ME289 1 24M760 S4 M Tech ATHIRA K H Female
ME290 2 24M758 S4 M Tech NEVIN CHACKUNGAL Male
ME291 3 24M759 S4 M Tech RAHUL REJI Male


